KVPPA 2025-2026 Captains and Contacts

As of Thursday, Auqust 28, 2025 1:07am

21 Pool Room: 346-9880

21 Pool Room A
Dave Hastings
K.C. Egnor

21 Pool Room B
Shannon Riffe
Scott Riffe

Barneys: 720-4400

Barneys A RIP Nikki

Dan Barber
Julie Janicki
Barneys B

Clyde Hess
Alice Shafer

Barneys C the Aboozers

Joe Wilson
Melody Haynes
Barneys D
Chris Bennett
Jason Daniels

Blaines Tavern: 546-1990

Blaines A

Deb Waller
Penny Kitchen
Blaines B
Mike Noel
Lisa Raines
Blaines C
Stacy Brown
Randy Brown

Bo Daddys: 744-1979
Bo Daddys A
Felisha Sutherland

Sherri McNeely
Bo Daddys B

Melissa Higginbotham

Tim Higginbotham

Bobbie Jos: 925-8220

Bobbie Jos
Michelle Dyre
Jennifer Jones

Visit kvppa.com for the latest updated contact information.
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545-9524
415-4560

681-427-3221
421-4491

342-3185
744-1816

941-7465
681-279-0900

681-205-4747
804-475-6720

993-3784
590-9661

881-3298
681-317-0874

380-6609
542-6619

988-6550
880-6863

553-8642
206-7432

533-0160
590-7731

993-3173
553-1349
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Dales: 421-0277 owner

Dales A
Kelli Slater Captain 767-4672
Charlie Slater Additional contact 767-4789
Dales B
Shelley Hager Captain 807-0708
Michelle Spencer Additional contact 421-0277
Dales C
Tom Mullins Captain 553-1500
Greg Spencer Additional contact 421-0277

Elk River: 345-2558
Elk River A Cue Budz

Carol Kiser Captain 389-4832
Zeke Kimble Additional contact 421-2380
Elk River B "8" em up

Kerri Dymond Captain 437-4586
Ray Dymond Additional contact 419-4586

Swamp Fox: 681-910-7441
Swamp Fox A Foxy Friends

Dawn Owens Captain 881-8526

Ed Calvert Additional contact 681-587-2398
Swamp Fox B

Stanley Fisher Captain 550-9679
Jerry Fisher Additional contact 421-4322
Swamp Fox C

Dee Powers Captain 356-6706
Martha Cox Additional contact 681-910-7441
Swamp Fox D

Lindsey Thaxton Captain 741-7401
Deuce Atkins Additional contact 539-5440

The Depot: 344-3388

The Depot A

Heather Roberts Captain 539-4130
Josh Adkins Additional contact 539-3453
The Depot B

Jeff Harris Captain 421-9595
Terry Sexton Additional contact 807-2244
The Depot C Depot Degenerates

Kyla Clark Captain 545-7998
Anasthesia Garnes Additional contact 532-1892

The Last Stop: 395-3586

The Last Stop
Chris Workman Captain 437-0677

Bubby Crouch Additional contact 741-6218

The Zone: 681-217-2013
The Zone Pucketts Team
David Puckett Captain 549-7017
James Flint Additional contact 681-344-3630
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Tippies Tavern: 720-0218
Tippies Tavern A Pot Shot Posse

Tonya Dunlap Captain

John Fields Additional contact
Tippies Tavern B Drinkin

Ryan Young Captain

Aaron Harper Additional contact

Visit kvppa.com for the latest updated contact information.

550-5552
993-6709

942-8953
767-8189
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